

CORRIGENDA.

VOLUME I.

- Page 620 (g). *For Daws v. Pindar read Daws v. Paynter.*
,, 620 (j). *For Dr. Tudor's case read Dr. Trevor's case; and for Tuxton v. Morris
read Juxon v. Morris.*
,, 902 (f). *For Ince v. Cruikshank read Mee v. Cruikshank.*
,, 902 (h). *For Hawkins v. Ellis read Rawlins v. Ellis.*
,, 1027 (k). *After R. v. Middleton dele 1 Str. 177.*
,, 1032 (e). *After R. v. Middleton read Fort. 201, and dele 1 Str. 77.*
,, 1040 (k). *Read R. v. Dodd, Sess. Cas. 135; 93 E. R. 136.*